
  運輸支局別自動車保有車両数の推移

年 月

車

741,381
746,469
841,279
841,444

1,582,660
1,587,913
734,062
737,331
311,186
310,880

1,045,248
1,048,211
1,029,952
1,033,325
872,563
876,424
450,993
449,177
576,387
575,765
441,904
443,817

2,341,847
2,345,183
858,466
858,762
534,886
538,624
509,930
509,857
680,861
683,498

2,584,143
2,590,741
677,629
678,492
679,644
682,215
575,353
577,863
790,120
791,382
360,870
363,465

3,083,616
3,093,417
1,279,617
1,282,523
345,838
346,399
531,978
534,010
558,024
558,357

2,715,457
2,721,289
394,882
395,087

14,777,805
14,815,166

4,416,116 100.2

766,126 100.2

23,290,795 100.3

1,813,978 100.3

469,511 100.3

851,952 100.3

911,165 100.5

4,046,606 100.3

4,180,629 100.4

903,977 100.1

941,901 100.1

822,333 100.1

1,154,620 100.4

3,699,193 100.3

1,286,862 100.7

980,207 100.0

800,311 100.6

1,113,249 100.4

1,217,347 100.1

526,330 100.4

1,743,677 100.2

1,805,981 100.0

1,391,172 100.1

令和４年３月末

自動車数
前年
対比

1,248,954 99.8

1,383,513 100.4

2,632,467 100.1

4,162,440 100.5

902,641 99.7

4,408,196 100.0

764,245 100.4

23,229,613 100.3

1,808,387 100.5

468,169 100.6

849,547 100.4

906,620 100.6

4,032,723 100.5

3,686,414 100.6

1,278,289 100.6

979,914 100.2

795,401 100.8

1,108,836 100.4

1,216,267 100.3

524,391 100.3

1,740,658 100.3

1,805,410 100.2

1,389,536 100.2

令和３年３月末

自動車数
前年
対比

1,251,965 100.0

1,377,562 100.6

2,629,527 100.3

1,099,001 100.6

1,135,406 99.5 1,134,738 99.9 1,134,672 100.0 1,139,037 100.4 1,138,428 99.9 1,139,518

3,938,034

1,074,234 101.1 1,080,261 100.6 1,085,7681,047,864

100.1

761,458 100.3 767,351 100.8 773,191 100.4 790,097 100.4

1,801,022 100.2

799,334795,210 100.2793,494 100.4 100.5

625,895 100.7 360,412 57.6 636,140

1,161,679 100.2 1,171,216 100.8 1,181,772 100.9 100.4 1,212,654 100.21,189,689 100.6 1,195,272 100.5 1,201,068 100.5

前年
対比

自動車数

100.5

101.1 2,541,817 100.9 2,561,488 100.8 2,574,594 100.5 2,591,072 100.6 2,602,273 100.4 2,612,377 100.4 2,620,645 100.3

99.9

1,806,283 99.8

466,611 100.2

３１年３月末 令和２年３月末

自動車数
前年
対比

自動車数
前年
対比

自動車数
前年
対比

２３年３月末 ２４年３月末 ２５年３月末 ２６年３月末 ２７年３月末 ２８年３月末 ２９年３月末 ３０年３月末

前年
対比

自動車数
前年
対比

759,845 100.3

23,124,271 100.2

3,652,956 100.5

1,265,623 100.6

977,803 100.3

784,934 100.7

1,103,209 100.4

4,131,569 100.5

908,150 99.8

100.4

945,815 100.0

591,407 100.2

4,414,981

23,149,992 100.1 99.722,813,032 100.4 22,883,636 100.3 22,987,065 100.5 23,069,078 100.4管 内 計

744,747 100.9 749,595 100.7 752,641 100.4727,683 100.3 732,136 100.6 737,858 100.8

22,428,345 100.5 22,547,804 100.5 22,713,410 100.722,326,333 99.9

99.8

山 梨 支 局

3,993,489 100.1 4,007,565 100.4 4,013,001 99.93,961,185 100.3 3,984,710 100.6 3,990,259 100.1

754,961 100.3 760,864 100.1 99.9

神奈川 支局

757,546 100.3

4,018,887 100.1

100.0

3,941,894 99.6 3,949,700 100.2

900,933887,195 100.2 889,669 100.3 895,054 100.6875,591 100.5 879,419 100.4 885,293 100.7

4,016,395 100.2

900,252 100.2 100.1 99.9川 湘　南

100.3 839,024 100.5 846,483 100.1 99.6100.7 828,138 101.0 831,812 100.4 834,444812,054 99.7 814,712 100.3 820,131 842,776 100.4

871,385

99.8

99.8 99.8465,868 100.1

相　模

100.0 464,540 99.9 465,227 100.1 465,59899.9 463,042 100.1 465,183 100.5

1,799,987 99.7

465,080462,667

845,741

99.7 462,410

100.1

100.0 4,419,010 100.1

奈
川　崎

100.0 1,804,836 99.9 1,808,260 100.2

4,413,1574,430,557 99.1 4,417,097 99.7 4,408,801

神 横　浜 1,795,788 99.4 1,796,987 100.1 1,798,593 100.1 1,806,096 100.4 1,806,172

八王子 100.0 99.3

東 京 支 局

100.3 586,614 100.1 589,044 100.4 591,165100.5 580,357 100.3 584,585

99.799.8 4,415,951 100.2 4,413,094 99.9

100.7 586,075

4,409,797 99.9

99.8

575,674 99.9 578,470

100.1 1,141,398 100.2 1,147,2551,142,123 100.0 1,150,124 100.3

593,130 100.3 593,285 100.0

京 多　摩

836,278 99.5 834,033 99.7 99.5847,813 99.5 844,726 99.6 840,176 99.5860,299 98.3 851,890 99.0

100.4

827,486 99.5 823,248 99.6練　馬

940,669 100.2 942,596 100.2 944,729 100.2940,548 99.9 938,027 99.7 939,113 100.1941,585 99.2 940,800 99.8

821,501 99.8

品　川

東 足　立

99.999.6 908,490 100.1 907,746 99.9 908,151917,593 98.6 911,451 99.3 907,932 100.0 909,806 100.2 905,509 99.7

942,620 99.7 99.6

789,413752,904 101.3 758,908 100.8

埼 玉 支 局 100.2 99.7100.7 4,060,295 100.5 4,088,320 100.7 4,141,741100.6 3,969,302 100.8 4,011,347 101.1 4,039,3543,913,007 100.2

100.8

100.7

765,499

978,262 100.0 99.3

100.0100.6100.3

100.5 1,092,867 100.7 1,103,905 100.1 99.6100.2 1,054,152

969,519 100.6 970,561 100.1 972,420 100.2948,168 100.5 954,916 100.7 963,453 100.9

743,485 101.1

943,076 100.2埼 熊　谷

729,404春日部

玉 所　沢

1,192,663 100.0 1,200,202 100.6 1,208,853

735,512

100.6 1,062,048

1,270,161 100.4 100.0100.7 1,220,756 101.0 1,230,666 100.8 1,238,467 100.7100.9

千 葉 支 局 100.3 99.9

大　宮

100.6 3,592,358 100.5 3,614,203 100.6 3,665,600100.8 3,522,279 100.8 3,553,695 100.9 3,576,0373,468,653 100.2 3,495,084 3,636,160 100.6

1,258,505100.6 1,249,876

99.6100.8 780,010 100.9 784,032 100.5 786,853

習志野 772,416 100.2 775,862 100.4 822,108 100.9

801,593 100.3

827,689 100.7

800,588 99.9

100.4

100.1

662,847 100.8

812,261 100.7806,861 100.7

100.9 673,177 101.3 679,744 101.0664,776 100.3

1,386,637 100.31,382,638 100.31,364,623

645,219 100.8 651,010

葉 袖ヶ浦

795,663 100.5 801,319 100.7 814,853 100.3780,971 100.7 787,625 100.9 792,048 100.6

1,313,497 100.1 1,325,976 101.0 1,337,705

640,142 100.6621,282 100.4 176.5千 野　田

群 馬 支 局 100.1 99.7

千　葉

100.6 1,784,750 100.3 1,792,075 100.4 1,802,624100.6 1,752,083 100.7 1,768,159

99.6100.9 1,349,920 100.9 1,359,815 100.7

100.9 1,779,0861,729,013 100.1 1,739,909

100.5 1,719,859 100.4栃 木 支 局 99.7100.8 1,692,984 100.9 1,704,119 100.7 1,712,3521,652,324 100.3 1,664,411 100.7 1,677,166 1,732,634 100.3 100.21,726,933 100.4 1,735,720

99.7

99.6

100.1

茨 城 支 局

100.6 517,080 100.5 518,791 100.3 523,066101.9 505,950 100.6 511,212 101.0 514,430 522,366 100.3

1,206,012 100.4 1,210,2681,158,879 100.3

100.1

木 佐　野

栃 栃　木

493,445 100.3 502,732

100.4 1,242,827 100.6 1,246,035 100.3

100.8 1,339,436 100.7 1,348,245 100.7 1,356,238 100.6 1,361,981 100.4 1,369,089

2,463,202

99.3

100.0城 土　浦

1,230,742 100.7 1,235,1581,196,994 101.4 1,211,463 101.2 1,221,860 100.91,180,502 100.2茨 水　戸 1,250,396 100.3 1,251,556

101.0 1,307,667 101.0 1,319,957

100.3 2,491,974 101.2 2,519,130

上段令和４年３月末
下段令和３年３月末動

自

自動車数
前年
対比

自動車数
前年
対比

登録自動車数
前年
対比支局別 数 自動車数

前年
対比

自動車数
前年
対比

自動車数

1,282,700 100.4 1,294,980

1,797,923 100.3

1,378,384 100.5

657,421 101.0

100.9 1,330,746

100.4 1,371,777 100.5

520,921 100.4

100.9 773,157 101.0

975,157 100.3

779,707 100.8

898,368 100.4

4,112,370 100.6

910,287 100.1

945,641 100.1

831,506 99.7

1,141,635 100.0

590,409 100.2

4,419,478 100.0

1,809,383


